
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 4

Start 1-29-18
4 soil 4 Finish 1-31-18
12 clay/gravel 16
5 lime 21

189 shale 210
44 lime 254
42 shale 296
53 lime 349
21 shale 370 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1065.1’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130 sxs  

10 lime 380
6 shale 386
90 lime 476
56 shale 532
58 lime 590
6 shale 596
44 lime 640

168 shale 808
37 lime 845
50 shale 895
38 lime 933
15 shale 948
7 lime 955
15 shale 970
6 lime 976
8 shale 984
5 lime 989
35 shale 1024
12 bkn sand 1036 Good show
35 shale 1071 T.D.
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